
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 4 OF 10 - MAY 13-15, 2005
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

3 V. Haskovec 2437.2981
98 J. Zemke 2237.3512
12 B. Attard 2137.6423
1 M. Duhamel 2437.6994

23 A. Gobert 1937.8275
8 C. Peris 1037.9466

152 R. Jensen 1738.0337
47 C. Caylor 1538.1538
69 D. Eslick 2438.2309
124 C. Mcbain 1538.93010
24 T. Knutson 1839.06311
56 T. Montano 1639.06812
481 R. Andrews 2839.12013
134 K. Lacombe 1639.17214
28 N. Moore 1639.24815
225 D. Sanchez 2239.28016
147 M. Binns 1539.35717
501 C. Mclean 2239.47418
82 E. Edwards 1439.51319
38 T. Knapp 2139.54920
37 N. Hester 739.61921
316 V. Chirinos 1339.79822
544 S. Fouchek 2339.90423
317 A. Ferrer 1139.96924
394 E. Gulbransen 539.97225
170 J. Filice 2240.21926
102 M. Simon 1240.57027
42 C. Siebenhaar 1440.60328
222 C. Wierman 1341.14829
135 M. Degross 1341.26730

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 2133.4291
1 M. Duhamel 2433.4882
12 B. Attard 2133.7053
3 V. Haskovec 2433.8314

152 R. Jensen 1733.9295
23 A. Gobert 1833.9566
8 C. Peris 1534.0897
47 C. Caylor 2034.1668
69 D. Eslick 1134.3669

124 C. Mcbain 1534.71010
481 R. Andrews 3034.92411
24 T. Knutson 1834.93112

134 K. Lacombe 1934.99513
147 M. Binns 1335.03214
501 C. Mclean 2435.12815
56 T. Montano 1535.14616
37 N. Hester 1235.21217
38 T. Knapp 1935.22618

394 E. Gulbransen 1035.27319
28 N. Moore 1635.29020

317 A. Ferrer 1535.33521
82 E. Edwards 1435.46022

316 V. Chirinos 2135.47323
225 D. Sanchez 2235.51324
170 J. Filice 1535.55825
42 C. Siebenhaar 1435.61426

544 S. Fouchek 1735.67227
102 M. Simon 1136.21628
135 M. Degross 1336.28029
222 C. Wierman 1436.57530

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

8 C. Peris 1327.5801
12 B. Attard 1728.3332
98 J. Zemke 2128.5813
1 M. Duhamel 2328.5864
3 V. Haskovec 2428.6275
23 A. Gobert 1828.8066

152 R. Jensen 1628.8547
47 C. Caylor 2129.2198
69 D. Eslick 2329.2229

124 C. Mcbain 1229.41210
481 R. Andrews 2529.44411
147 M. Binns 1429.65112
134 K. Lacombe 1429.78013
38 T. Knapp 1929.80114
24 T. Knutson 1829.84715

317 A. Ferrer 1529.86716
28 N. Moore 1529.87517
82 E. Edwards 729.98818
56 T. Montano 1830.01919

394 E. Gulbransen 1230.07920
225 D. Sanchez 2130.20021
316 V. Chirinos 1230.20522
37 N. Hester 730.24423

501 C. Mclean 1230.32224
170 J. Filice 2530.35725
544 S. Fouchek 1730.39426
42 C. Siebenhaar 1030.55027

102 M. Simon 931.13928
222 C. Wierman 2031.25929
135 M. Degross 1731.36130
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